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ABOUT US
As colder months set in, reliable preparation becomes essential.

A1 American’s Winter Essentials Catalog features high-quality textiles, amenities, and essential care 
products designed to support hospitality, healthcare, fitness, and commercial environments throughout the 
winter season.

From towels, sheets, pillows, and blankets to disinfecting wipes, amenities, and healthcare solutions, each 
item helps maintain comfort, cleanliness, and operational efficiency when demand is at its highest.

Supply Solutions Made SimpleSM
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GOLDEN
TOUCH

WINTER ESSENTIALS

ORDER NOW

• 100% ringspun cotton with a Herringbone Dobby border design

• Soft & delicate feel with excellent absorbency & quick dry solution

• Crafted uniquely for the hospitality market with affordable pricing

• Includes double & lock stitched hemming

• Packed in condensed bulk format to be eco-friendly & reduce carbon footprint

100% Ring-Spun Cotton, Herringbone Dobby Border

A1 American Golden Touch-white is a best-selling towel line 
with a distinct Herringbone & Dobby Border Design.

*Bath Mats are made of 86% Cotton/14% Polyester and feature a simple square pattern border

ITEM

Wash Cloths

Hand Towels

Bath Towels

12" x 12"

13" x 13"

16" x 27"

16" x 30"

24" x 50"

25" x 52"

27" x 54"

27" x 54"

27" x 54"

22" x 34"

1.00 lb.

1.50 lb.

3.25 lb.

4.50 lb.

10.50 lb.

12.00 lb.

14.00 lb.

15.00 lb.

17.00 lb.

10.00 lb.

25 dz.

25 dz.

10 dz.

10 dz.

5 dz.

3 dz.

3 dz.

3 dz.

3 dz.

5 dz.

SIZE WEIGHT CASE PACK

TGT12X12

TGT13X13

TGT16X27

TGT16X30

TGT24X50

TGT25X52

TGT27X54-14

TGT27X54-15

TGT27X54-17

TWGS22X34

ITEM NUMBER

Bath Mats*

FEATURED ITEM: TOWELS COLLECTION
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https://www.a1american.com/towels/gttls-golden-touch-towels---white


GOLDEN JEWEL
CABANA STRIPE
POOL TOWEL

ORDER NOW

• 100% Ringspun Cotton

• Woven on high quality shuttleless looms

• Utilizes double lock stitched hemming to prevent hems from unraveling

• Towel offers a soft, plush feel to the touch

• Offers excellent absorbency and quick dry

• Uniquely preferred for hospitality and health club markets to make a lasting impression

• Affordable pricing

• Packed in bale-packed compressed bulk format which benefits our environment by reducing its carbon footprint.

100% Ring-Spun Cotton, White w/ Color Stripes

COLOR SIZE WEIGHT CASE PACK ITEM NUMBER

A1 American Golden Jewel Pool Towels are woven with a 
blend of aesthetic colors to provide excellent absorbency 
and a lasting impression.

Beige 2" Cabana Stripes

Blue 2" Cabana Stripes

30" x 66"

30" x 66"

13.00 lb.

13.00 lb.

3 dz.

3 dz.

BSR30X66ZBEIGEST

BSR30X66ZBLUEST

FEATURED ITEM: TOWELS COLLECTION

WINTER ESSENTIALS
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https://www.a1american.com/towels/gjpt-golden-jewel-cabana-pool-towels


GOLDEN
SUMMIT

ORDER NOW

FEATURED ITEM: TOWELS COLLECTION

WINTER ESSENTIALS

• 100% Ringspun Cotton

• Color: White

• Full Terry with Twill Hem

• Soft & delicate feel with excellent absorbency & quick dry solution

• Crafted uniquely for the hospitality market with affordable pricing

A1 American Golden Summit is our newest full terry featuring a twill 
hem, and options for mainstream, upscale and luxury properties. 

White, 100% Ring-Spun Cotton, Full Terry with Twill Hem

ITEM

Wash Cloths

Hand Towels

Bath Towels

Bath Mats

1.00 lb.

1.70 lb.

3.30 lb.

4.60 lb.

12.50 lb.

14.80 lb.

16.70 lb.

6.40 lb.

8.50 lb.

12" x 12"

13" x 13"

16" x 30"

16" x 30"

27" x 54"

27" x 56"

30" x 60"

20" x 30"

21" x 34"

WEIGHTSIZE

360 each

216 each

108 each

72 each

28 each

24 each

18 each

54 each

42 each

TGSM12X12

TGSMU13X13

TGSM16X30

TGSMU16X30

TGSM27X54

TGSMU27X56

TGSMU30X60

TGSM20X30-54

TGSMU21X34-42

Mainstream

Upscale/Luxury

Mainstream

Upscale/Luxury

Mainstream

Upscale

Luxury

Mainstream

Upscale/Luxury

CASE PACK ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
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https://www.a1american.com/towels/gsmt-golden-summit-towels


GOLDEN
CLOUD

FEATURED ITEM: SHEETS & PILLOWCASES

WINTER ESSENTIALS

ORDER NOW

• Plain Weave

• Wrinkle Resistant

• Comfortable

• Environmentally friendly using less water and drying time.

A1 American Golden Cloud Microfiber sheets are engineered 
for a soft, crisp and comfortable feel. The sheets features a 
smooth and breathable finish. Your guests will feel the 
difference, CLEAN and FRESH.

*Hem colors may vary between collections.

Solid White, 100% Polyester microfiber, 120gsm, 15" Pockets

Pillowcases

6 dz. / cs

Flat Sheets

2 dz. / cs.

Fitted Sheets

2 dz. / cs.

STANDARD

QUEEN

KING

TWIN

FULL

QUEEN

KING

TWIN

FULL

QUEEN

KING

42" x 34"

42" x 40"

42" x 46"

66" x 115"

81" x 115"

92" x 115"

110" x 115"

39" x 75" x 15"

54" x 75" x 15"

60" x 80" x 15"

78" x 80" x 15"

SHGC42X34

SHGC42X40

SHGC42X46

SHGC66X115

SHGC81X115

SHGC92X115

SHGCA110X115

SHGCAF39X75X15

SHGCAF54X75X15

SHGCAF60X80X15

SHGCAF78X80X15

ITEM STOCK SIZE ITEM NUMBER
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https://www.a1american.com/sheets/gcmfs-golden-cloud-microfiber-sheets


GOLDEN MILLS
T-180

ORDER NOW

• Cotton/Poly Blend

• Cotton-rich feel 

• Classic softness

• Single pick woven

• Operational ease

• Offers utmost durability & comfort

• Easy fit, center labeled

• Color coded for sizing

• No iron

ITEM

Pillowcases

6 dz./cs

Flat Sheets

2 dz./cs

Fitted Sheets

2 dz./cs

Solid White, Cotton/Poly Blend, 10" Pockets, Hemsize 2" top and bottom

STANDARD

QUEEN

KING

TWIN

TWIN XL

FULL

QUEEN

KING

TWIN

FULL

QUEEN

CAL KING

DUAL KING

42" x 34"

42" x 40"

42" x 46"

66" x 108"

66" x 115"

81" x 115"

90" x 115"

108" x 115"

39" x 80"x 10"

54" x 80"x 10"

60" x 80"x 10"

72" x 84"x 10"

78" x 80"x 10"

STOCK SIZE

SHGM42X34

SHGM42X40

SHGM42X46

SHGM66X108

SHGM66X115

SHGM81X115

SHGM90X115

SHGMA108X115

SHGMAF39X80

SHGMAF54X80

SHGMAF60X80

SHGMAF72X84

SHGMAF78X80

ITEM NUMBER

A1 American Golden Mills T-180 Percale Sheets are produced 
on high tech looms and designed to withstand timely wear 
and tear with a smooth look and finish.  

*Hem colors may vary between collections.

FEATURED ITEM: SHEETS & PILLOWCASES

WINTER ESSENTIALS
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https://www.a1american.com/commercial-industry/gmts-golden-mills-t-180-sheets


GOLDEN
PINNACLE T-310 

ORDER NOW

A1 American Golden Pinnacle T-310 Sateen Finish Sheets are 
uniquely blended with a Cotton rich and Polyester touch to bring 
together refined luxury and lasting durability, with an attractive 
and versatile design, ideal for any bedding.

• The sheet is 80/20% Cotton/Poly blended for a gentle, soft and silky feel

• Five-Star Hotel preferred for a neat and polished bedding look

• Has a 310 Thread Count

• Fitted Sheets can accommodate mattress depths up to 18”

• Machine washable & dryer safe

• Wrinkle-resistant

• Available in Solid White

FEATURED ITEM: SHEETS & PILLOWCASES

WINTER ESSENTIALS

Luxurious Solid White, 80/20 Cotton/Poly Blend, 15" Pockets

Pillowcases

6 dz. / cs

Flat Sheets

2 dz. / cs.

Fitted Sheets

2 dz. / cs.

STANDARD

QUEEN

KING

TWIN

FULL

QUEEN

KING

TWIN

FULL

QUEEN

KING

44" x 36"

44" x 40"

44" x 46"

72" x 120"

87" x 120"

100" x 120"

118" x 120"

39" x 80" x 15"

54" x 80" x 15"

61" x 81" x 18"

79" x 81" x 18"

SHGPI44X36

SHGPI44X40

SHGPI44X46

SHGPI72X120

SHGPI87X120

SHGPIA100X120

SHGPIA118X120

SHGPIAF39X80X15

SHGPIAF54X80X15

SHGPIAF61X81X18

SHGPIAF79X81X18

ITEM STOCK SIZE ITEM NUMBER
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https://www.a1american.com/sheets/gpssw-golden-pinnacle-t-310-sateen-sheets-solid-white


FEATURED ITEM: PILLOWS

WINTER ESSENTIALS

ORDER NOW

STOCK

50% Cotton / 50% Polyester Blend, Envelope-Style Closure

20" X 26"

20" X 30"

20" X 36"

STANDARD

QUEEN

KING

Envelope-Style

Envelope-Style

Envelope-Style

6 dz.

6 dz.

6 dz.

SIZE STYLE CASE PACK

SHGMPPROTENV

SHGMPPROTENVQ

SHGMPPROTENVK

ITEM NUMBER

GOLDEN MILLS
PILLOW
PROTECTORS

• 50/50% Cotton/Poly Blend

• Includes a zipper or envelope closure for easy removal

• Soft & light feel

• Machine Washable

A1 American’s Golden Mills Pillow Protectors are designed for 
ultimate ease & comfort

ENVELOPE-STYLE
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https://www.a1american.com/bedding-linens/gmppenv-golden-mills-pillow-protectors-t180-envelope-style


FEATURED ITEM: PILLOWS

WINTER ESSENTIALS

ORDER NOW

STOCK

50% Cotton / 50% Polyester Blend, Zipper Closure

20" X 26"

20" X 30"

20" X 36"

STANDARD

QUEEN

KING

Zipper

Zipper

Zipper

6 dz.

6 dz.

6 dz.

SIZE STYLE CASE PACK

SHGMPPROT

SHGMPPROTQ

SHGMPPROTK

ITEM NUMBER

• 50/50% Cotton/Poly Blend

• Includes a zipper or envelope closure for easy removal

• Soft & light feel

• Machine Washable

A1 American’s Golden Mills Pillow Protectors are designed for 
ultimate ease & comfort

GOLDEN MILLS
PILLOW
PROTECTORS
ZIPPER-STYLE
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https://www.a1american.com/bedding-linens/pillow-protectors/gmpp-golden-mills-pillow-protectors-t180-zipper-style


FEATURED ITEM: PILLOWS

WINTER ESSENTIALS

ORDER NOW

GOLDEN MEMORY
GEL PILLOW

• 100% Cotton Cover 

• Magic Gel” 2.0 Premium Polyester fiber fill

• Includes Double Needle stitching

• Comes with 4-sides cording

• Has durable & shapeable technology

• Hypoallergenic

• Machine Washable

A1 American Golden Memory Gel pillows are a premium 
selection for unparalleled comfort & lasting convenience. 

STOCK

T-233 100% Cotton Cover, Magic Gel Premium Polyester Fill, Hypoallergenic

20" X 26"

20" X 30"

20" X 36"

STANDARD

QUEEN

KING

30 oz.

34 oz.

40 oz.

12 ea.

10 ea.

8 ea.

SIZE FILL CASE PACK

PILGMEMORYGEL

PILGMEMORYGEL-Q

PILGMEMORYGEL-K

ITEM NUMBER
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https://www.a1american.com/bedding-linens/gmgp-golden-memory-gel-pillows


FEATURED ITEM: PILLOWS

WINTER ESSENTIALS

ORDER NOW

GOLDEN DREAM
ECO GREEN PILLOW

• 50/50% Poly/Cotton blend 

• Premium 100% Recycled PET Polyester Down-Like fill

• Hypoallergenic 

• Knife Edge 3-sides

• Soft & durable

• Machine Washable 

A1 American Golden Dream Pillows have a lush feel & are fully 
dedicated to delivering your guests a pinnacle night’s sleep.  

STOCK

T-200 50% Cotton / 50% Poly Cover, 100% Recycled PET Poly Down-Like Fill, Hypoallergenic

20" X 26"

20" X 30"

20" X 36"

STANDARD

QUEEN

KING

22 oz.

27 oz.

33 oz.

12 ea.

10 ea.

8 ea.

SIZE FILL CASE PACK

PILGDREAM

PILGDREAM-Q

PILGDREAM-K

ITEM NUMBER
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https://www.a1american.com/bedding-linens/gdp-golden-dream-premium-pillows


FEATURED ITEM: PILLOWS

WINTER ESSENTIALS

ORDER NOW

GOLDEN CHOICE
ECO GREEN

• 50/50% Cotton/Poly blend

• Supraloft Premium 100% Recycled PET Polyester Fiber fill

• Knife Edge 3-sides

• Hypoallergenic

• Eco-friendly 

• Machine washable

A1 American Golden Choice Pillows line is a trending 
guest selection for its combination of softness & lasting 
comfort. 

STOCK

T-200 50% Cotton / 50% Poly Cover, 100% Recycled PET Polyester Fiber Fill, Hypoallergenic

20" X 26"

20" X 30"

20" X 36"

STANDARD

QUEEN

KING

22 oz.

27 oz.

33 oz.

12 ea.

10 ea.

8 ea.

SIZE FILL CASE PACK

PILGCHOICE

PILGCHOICE-Q

PILGCHOICE-K

ITEM NUMBER
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https://www.a1american.com/commercial-industry/gcp-golden-choice-pillows


GOLDEN BLISS
BLANKETS

FEATURED ITEM: BLANKETS

WINTER ESSENTIALS

ORDER NOW

STOCK

100% Spun Polyester Fleece Blankets

66" X 90"

90" X 90"

108" X 90"

TWIN

FULL/QUEEN

KING

White

White

White

12 ea.

12 ea.

12 ea.

SIZE COLOR CASE PACK

BLKGM66X90W

BLKGM90X90W

BLKGM108X90W

ITEM NUMBER

• 100% Spun Polyester

• Polyester construction allows for faster drying

• Available in white only

• Plush lightweight warmth

• Durable & long lasting

• Pill-resistant

• May be institutionally laundered or regular machine washed

A1 American Golden Bliss blanket is traditional polyester fleece option that 
provides your guests classic softness & comfort and lightweight warmth.
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https://www.a1american.com/bedding-linens/gbb-golden-bliss-blankets


GOLDEN GEM 
BLANKETS

WINTER ESSENTIALS
FEATURED ITEM: BLANKETS

66" X 90"

66" X 90"

66" X 90"

66" X 90"

66" X 90"

66" X 90"

BLANKET

BLANKET

BLANKET

BLANKET

BLANKET

BLANKET

Platinum

Marine Blue

Green Tea

White

Fawn/Brown

Natural

BLKGG66X90PLAT

BLKGG66X90MB

BLKGG66X90GT

BLKGG66X90WHITE

BLKGG66X90FAWN

BLKGG66X90NAT

• Your residents will love our Golden Gem Blanket, The All Season Super Soft Plush Blanket
• This Blanket stays super soft wash after wash. Also will last twice as long as a standard

thermal blanket
• Twin Size 66 x 90 - Also available in Full, Queen, and King.  100% Brushed Fleece Polyester
• Colorfast and Preshrunk. Easy Care -  Machine Wash and Dry

100% Brushed Polyester Fleece

A1 American Golden Gem Blanket - the “All Season Soft Plush Blanket” 

DESCRIPTION SIZE COLOR ITEM NUMBER

Platinum Marine Blue Green tea

White Fawn/Brown Natural

ORDER NOW 16

https://www.a1american.com/healthcare-industry/ggbhc-golden-gem-blankets---healthcare


THERMAL SPREAD 
BLANKETS

WINTER ESSENTIALS
FEATURED ITEM: BLANKETS

• 100% Spun Cotton

• Tightly woven for capital durability

• Snag free

• Offers a unique checked square pattern design

• Available in: Raspberry, Celery Green, Champagne, Blue.

A1 American Color Thermal Spread Blankets are ideal for 
guests looking for that hospitality look and feel.

STOCK

Solid Color, Checked Pattern, 100% Spun Cotton

66" X 90"

66" X 90"

66" X 90"

66" X 90"

74" X 108"

74" X 108"

74" X 108"

74" X 108"

TWIN

FULL XL

Blue

Champagne

Green

Raspberry

Blue

Champagne

Green

Raspberry

20 ea.

20 ea.

20 ea.

20 ea.

20 ea.

20 ea.

20 ea.

20 ea.

SIZE COLOR CASE PACK

BLK66X90THERM-BLUE

BLK66X90THERM-CHAMP

BLK66X90THERM-GREEN

BLK66X90THERM-RASP

BLK74X108THERM-BLUE

BLK74X108THERM-CHAM

BLK74X108THERM-GRN

BLK74X108THERM-RASP

ITEM NUMBER

Raspberry Green

Champagne Blue

ORDER NOW 17

https://www.a1american.com/commercial-industry/tsb-thermal-spread-blankets


DOVE MINIS &
BAR SOAP

FEATURED ITEM: AMENITIES

WINTER ESSENTIALS

ORDER NOW

STOCK

30mL/1.01oz

30mL/1.01oz

30mL/1.01oz

30mL/1.01oz

25g/.88oz.

DOVE COOL MOISTURE SHAMPOO

DOVE COOL MOISTURE CONDITIONER

DOVE COOL MOISTURE BODY WASH

DOVE COOL MOISTURE BODY LOTION

DOVE COOL MOISTURE BEAUTY BAR

192 each

192 each

192 each

192 each

288 each

FILL CASE PACK

68745611

68745613

68745614

68697667

68739018

ITEM NUMBER

• Utilizes a special care formula that delivers nourishment and

benefit, deep into skin and nails

• Ingredients to create fragrances are gentle for skin and cruelty free

• Gender neutral and loved by all with signature Dove scent

• #1 bath and shower trusted brand worldwide

Deeply nourishing collection with signature Dove 
fragrance

18

https://www.a1american.com/amenities-and-personal-care/dove30-dove-amenities-30ml101oz-bottle


AVEDA ROSEMARY 
MINT MINI BOTTLES 
AND SOAPS

FEATURED ITEM: AMENITIES

WINTER ESSENTIALS

ORDER NOW

STOCK

1.0 fl oz / 30 ml

1.0 fl oz / 30 ml

1.0 fl oz / 30 ml

1.0 fl oz / 30 ml

1.69 oz / 50 mL

1.69 oz / 50 mL

1.5 oz / 50 mL

25g / 0.9 oz

1.0 oz / 30 g

1.7 oz / 50 g

ROSEMARY MINT SHAMPOO

ROSEMARY MINT CONDITIONER

ROSEMARY MINT BATH GEL

ROSEMARY MINT BODY LOTION

ROSEMARY MINT SHAMPOO

ROSEMARY MINT CONDITIONER

ROSEMARY MINT BODY LOTION

CLEANSING SOAP BAR PAPER WRAP

CLEANSING SOAP BAR PAPER WRAP

CLEANSING SOAP BAR PAPER WRAP

200

200

200

200

144

144

144

500

200

200

FILL CASE PACK ITEM NUMBER

• Blend of pure plant aromas to naturally energize and motivate mind and body

• Fresh aromatic scents to appeal to both, men and women

• 100% cruelty-free

• Appealing to eco-conscious traveler who wants exceptional product performance

• Bar soaps and liquids are 100% vegetable based and biodegradable

Aveda collection is a brand built on environmental responsibility, 
providing guest favorites not just in the world of beauty, but 
around the world as well.

19

https://www.a1american.com/amenities-and-personal-care/aveda-aveda-rosemary-mint-mini-bottles-and-soaps


OCEANIA BULK
LIQUIDS

FEATURED ITEM: AMENITIES

WINTER ESSENTIALS

ORDER NOW

• Coconut Lime Fragrance

• Aloe Vera and Kelp Extracts

• Replenishing B5 and E Vitamins

• Paraben and Formaldehyde Free

• 4 x 1 Gallon Jugs

Our Oceania body care range will not only leave you clean and 
fresh but the paraben and formaldehyde free formula also 
strengthens and conditions.

20

https://www.a1american.com/amenities-and-personal-care/obl-oceania-bulk-liquids


FLEXWIPES
DISINFECTANT 
WIPES

FEATURED ITEM: ESSENTIAL CARE PRODUCTS

WINTER ESSENTIALS

ORDER NOW

FLEXWIPES Disinfectant wipes are a heavy duty disinfectant cleaner 
that cleans, disinfects, and deodorizes in one labor-saving step.   

• A one step disinfectant cleaner that is effective

   against a broad spectrum of bacteria when used as directed

• Effective in the presence of 5% serum contamination

• These wipes will not harm most surfaces

• Kills Cold and Flu Virus

• Kills 99.9% of Bacteria in 15 seconds!

STOCK

8" X 6"

8" X 6"

FLEXWIPES DISINFECTANT WIPES

FLEXWIPES DISINFECTANT WIPES

2 Rolls / 800

4 Rolls / 800

FILL CASE PACK

WIPEFLX10801

WIPEFLX10802

ITEM NUMBER

21

https://www.a1american.com/essential-care-products/wipeflx10802-flexwipes-disinfectant-wipes-8x6-800-count-roll--4cs


CLUBWIPES
ANTISEPTIC
WIPES

FEATURED ITEM: ESSENTIAL CARE PRODUCTS

WINTER ESSENTIALS

ORDER NOW

Petra-1 Antibacterial Club Gym Wipes are your go-to solution for safe, 
effective surface cleaning. 

• Lower cost per unit

• Safe to use on skin

• Bestselling Gym Wipes 

• Keeps waste to a minimum

• Alcohol Free

• FDA registered antiseptic wipe

STOCK

8" X 5"

8" X 5"

CLUBWIPES ANTISEPTIC WIPES

CLUBWIPES ANTISEPTIC WIPES

4 Rolls / 1200

4 Rolls / 1500

FILL CASE PACK

MC7098 

MC7098-15

ITEM NUMBER

22

https://www.a1american.com/essential-care-products/wipemc7098-clubwipes-5x8-mc7098-1200roll-4-rollcs


HEALTH-E WIPES
ANTISEPTIC
WIPES

FEATURED ITEM: ESSENTIAL CARE PRODUCTS

WINTER ESSENTIALS

ORDER NOW

Health "E" Wipes are antiseptic, pre-moistened wipes formulated to 
effectively clean and sanitize gym equipment.

• FDA-approved antiseptic formula with Benzalkonium Chloride (BZK)

• Effectively cleans and sanitizes gym equipment and hard surfaces

• Safe for use on vinyl, plastic, metal, and rubber surfaces

• Pre-moistened 6" x 8" wipes for convenient one-step cleaning

• Suitable for gyms, fitness centers, wellness studios, and rehabilitation clinics

• 1000 wipes per roll; 4 rolls per case – ideal for high-volume facilities

STOCK

8" X 6"HEALTH-E WIPES ANTISEPTIC WIPES 4 Rolls / 1000

FILL CASE PACK

MC7090

ITEM NUMBER

23

https://www.a1american.com/essential-care-products/wipemc7090-6x8-health-e-wipes-1000wipesroll-4rollscs-1cs


RENOVATE YOUR
HEALTHCARE
ROOM

FEATURED ITEM: HEALTHCARE

WINTER ESSENTIALS

LEARN MORE

UNITE - PATINA UNITE - PEACOCK UNITE - PEARL GREY UNITE - SEAGLASS

UNITE - BALTIC UNITE - BEACH SAND UNITE - BEESWAX UNITE - CELESTIAL

UNITE - DRIFTWOOD UNITE - GINGER UNITE - GRAPHITE UNITE - HONEY

WHITE WHITE/BEIGE BEIGE BEIGE/GREY

TAUPE WHITE/GREY WHITE/BIRCH ASH

*Includes 2 privacy curtains, 2 bedspreads and 1 window treatment. Minimum 6 Room Order.

Drapery/Privacy Curtain Fabrics Roller Shade Color Selections

Tranquility Silvermist Serenity Driftwood

Tranquility Silvermist Pattern

(Privacy Curtain or Drapery)
Serenity Driftwood Pattern 

(Privacy Curtain or Drapery)

Serenity Dawn Pattern 

(Privacy Curtain or Drapery)
Serenity Moss Pattern 

(Privacy Curtain or Drapery)

Cozy Light Blue

Serenity Dawn Serenity Moss

Diamond Grey

Diamond

Meridian Blue

Diamond

Meridian Blue

Diamond Beige

Diamond Gray

Diamond

Meridian Blue

Diamond Beige

Diamond Gray

Diamond

Meridian Blue

Diamond Beige

Diamond Gray

Design Your Resident Room Scheme As Easy as 1-2-3

Renovate Your Room For as Low as $799 per Room*

24

mailto:?subject=I%E2%80%99m%20interested%20in%20your%20winter%20essentials


CUSTOM
TABLECLOTHS
& NAPKINS

FEATURED ITEM: HEALTHCARE

WINTER ESSENTIALS

ORDER NOW

• Our premium heavy-weight fabric is designed for the Healthcare Industry

• Manufactured from 100% Spun Polyester - Easy care - Machine wash and dry

• Choose from over 50+ colors and/or purchases to match your clothing protectors

• All sizes are available and with your choice of square, round, or rectangular shapes

• Ultimate items are custom-made, and ship from the workroom

• Please allow up to two weeks for delivery

Call and speak to your sales representative for more information

ARMY GREEN AUBERGINE BLACK BRICK BURGUNDY BURNT ORANGE CAFE CAMEL CHARCOAL CHOCOLATE CORNSILK DEEP ROYAL

DUSTY ROSE GOLD GREY HUNTER ICE PEACH IVORY KELLY LEMON LIGHT BLUE LIGHT PINK LILAC NAVY

ORANGE PEACH PERIWINKLE PURPLE WHITE ROYAL SAGE SEAMIST SLATE TAN TEAL TOAST
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PATIENT
GOWNS

FEATURED ITEM: HEALTHCARE

WINTER ESSENTIALS

ORDER NOW

• Our Standard Economical Patient Gown with Center Tie Back Closures

• Fabric is woven with a 50% cotton/50% polyester blend

• Note:  Product does not meet California Fire Marshall Title 19

• Value Level

A1 American Standard Patient Gown with Center Tie Closure

CENTER TIEPATIENT GOWN HSKPATIENTG-STD

• Our Premium Patient Gown was designed to keep your resident covered with two Overlap Back Closures

• Fabric is woven with our heavier 50% cotton/50% polyester blend to meet California Fire Marshall Title 19

• Premium Level

A1 American Premium Patient Gown with Overlap Tie Closure

OVERLAP SIDE TIEPATIENT GOWN HSKPATIENTG-PR

DESCRIPTION CLOSURE ITEM NUMBER

DESCRIPTION CLOSURE ITEM NUMBER
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THERMAL & 
BATH BLANKET
/PONCHOS 

FEATURED ITEM: HEALTHCARE

WINTER ESSENTIALS

ORDER NOW

• Our selection of standard thermal leno weave blankets in open or no-snag weaves

• Twin Size 66 x 90 - 100% Cotton

• Two weights available: mini block 2.5 oz and block pattern 3 oz

A1 American Thermal Blankets offer residents a pure thermal weave 
cotton-rich product

66" X 90"

66" X 90"

SPREAD BLANKET

SPREAD BLANKET

White

White

No snag - Mini Block

No snag - Block Pattern

BLK66X90THERM-2.5

BLK66X90THERM-3

100% Cotton

DESCRIPTION SIZE COLOR

2.5

3

WEIGHT STYLE ITEM NUMBER

• Our standard bath and poncho blankets are heavier than our competition

• The heavier material is more absorbant and will last longer

A1 American Bath Blankets are made with heavier material than our competition

70" X 90"

70" X 90"

70" X 90"

BATH BLANKET

BATH BLANKET - VALUE

BATH PONCHO BLKT

Unbleached

Unbleached

Unbleached

BLK70X90-1.75

BLKP70X90-1.40

BLK70x90-P

DESCRIPTION SIZE

1.75 LB.

1.40 LB.

1.75 LB.

WEIGHT COLOR ITEM NUMBER
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FF&E  &
DESIGN

WINTER ESSENTIALS
FEATURED ITEM: FF&E & DESIGN

LEARN MORE

Do you need FF&E Design Services?
Our FF&E services can cover all of your design needs.

WHAT WE CAN DO

   software,
drawings, documents,    blueprints and submittals

   Design Team

DESIGN UPGRADES

• Fixtures and Equipment

Installations 5/12/25   11:06 AM 5/12/25   11:06 AM
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